
Tomato Mozzarella with toasted bread  
and olive tapenade Tomate 
mozzarella au pain grillé et tapenade  
d`olive

Palm Heart Salad with smoked Marlin,
passion fruit vinaigrette
Salade de Cœur de Palmier au Marlin 
Fumé, vinaigrette aux fruitsde la  
passion

Mixed Green Salad withsun dried 
tomato, crispy vegetables and citrus 
dressing
Salade verte composée séchées,  
légumes croustillantset vinaigrette aux  
agrumes

Pizzas

Margarita Pizza
Mozzarella Cheese & Tomato sauce.
Sauce Tomate & Fromage Mozzarella

Hawaiian Pizza
Chicken, tomato sauce,Pineapplle
Poulet, Sauce Tomate , ananas

Salami Pizza
Salami, tomato sauce, grilled seasonal  
vegetables
Salami, sauce tomate, legumésdes  
Saison grillés

Seafood Pizza
Prawn, Calamari, fish, belle peppers,  
mushroom
Crevette, calamars, poisson,poivron et
champignons

Rs600

Rs500

Rs600 150

Rs400

Rs550

Rs500

Rs470

Rs550

Rs550

Rs550

Starters

Cajun Spice Chicken Caesar Salad 
Salade Caesar au poulet aux épices  
cajuns

LUNCH MENU

Ham & Cheese
Jambon & Formage

Fresh Mozzarella and Sun-dried  
panini
Panini Mozzarella et tomate  
séchées

Smoked Marlin and Green 
cucumber Panini
Panini Marlin fumé et concombre
vert

Sandwiches

Club Sandwich-Grill chicken, 
avocado puree, bacon and egg 
Croque Monsieur –Poulet,purée  
d'avocat, bacon et œuf

Burgers
Beef Burger

Aged Cheddarcheese,  
Lettuce ,tomato, caramelize  
onion with Russian Dressing  
Fromage Cheddar vieilli, 
laitue, tomate, oignon  
caramélisé aux vinaigrette  
russe

Chicken Burger
Sunny side up egg, lettuce,  
tomato, caramelize onion

Rs600

Rs500

Rs550

Rs500

Tomato &Basil
Sauce Tomate au basilic

Beef Bolognaise
Bolognaise au boeuf

Creamy Cheese
Formage crémeux

Rs600

Rs500

Rs500

Grilled Fish Fillet with vegetables, garlic  
butter sauce
Filet de poisson grillé aux légumes,  
sauce au beurre à l'ail

Grilled Beef Steak ,selection of 
vegetables, French fries
Steak de bœuf grillé, assortiment de
légumes, frites

Chicken &Prawn curry served with 
Rice, tomato chutney and pickles 
Curry de poulet et crevettes servi avec  
du riz, du chutney de tomates et des  
cornichons

Main Course
Fish & Chips
Poisson et Frites

Rs500

Rs700

Rs700 300

Rs650

Desserts
Coconut and lemongrass crème Brûle
Crème Brûle à la noix de coco et à la
citronnelle

Chocolate brownies
Brownies au chocolat

Seasonal Fruit Salad
Salade de fruitsde saison

Rs500

Rs500

Rs500

PRICE AIP PRICE AIP PRICE AIP

Pastas
CHOICE OF PENNE OR SPAGHETTI OR TAGLIATELLE

Rs500

HB & AIP INCLUSIVE


